

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 107316783

---

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 522,26 RON - 522,26 RON

---

Descriere: 28710 - BB DOMESTOS 750ML 28710 BUC 1,000 8,4034 8,40 1,60 2 28718 - BB EMEKA HARTIE 3 STR 16/SET 28718 SET 2,000 25,6303 51,26 9,74 3 28728 - BB MOP 200GR 28728 BUC 1,000 4,6218 4,62 0,88 4 29562 - BB PARISS MONOROLA 4STR550FI 29562 BUC 4,000 17,2269 68,91 13,09 5 28740 - BB PRONTO SPRAY +33% 28740 BUC 2,000 13,0252 26,05 4,95 6 28742 - BB SANO ANTIKALK UNIV 4IN1700ML 28742 BUC 3,000 15,9664 47,90 9,10 7 29392 - BB SANO FLOOR 2L 29392 BUC 3,000 21,0084 63,03 11,98 8 28746 - BB SANO GEAM 1L 28746 BUC 2,000 11,7647 23,53 4,47 9 28747 - BB SANO SACI MENAJ 120L 28747 BUC 4,000 7,1429 28,57 5,43 10 28749 - BB SANO SACI MENAJ 35L 28749 BUC 15,000 3,7815 56,72 10,78 11 28751 - BB SANO VASE SPARK 1L 28751 BUC 1,000 11,7647 11,76 2,23 12 11811 - BURGHIU HSS HELLER PRO 5MM 11811 BUC 5,000 6,3025 31,51 5,99 13 8244 - PLASA IMPLETITA GARD 10M/ROL1.5M (G=2.0) 8244 ROLA 1,000 100,0000 100,00 19,00

---